Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott De Landro - (471154) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.47
31.81
32.05
32.24
32.44
32.47
32.58
33.01
33.64
33.92
34.01
34.10
34.72
36.26
38.71
41.07
42.55
43.06
47.46
51.52
53.11

54.09

Swims in Date Order

Time

32.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
482
471
463
454
453
449
431
407
397
394
391
371
325
267
224
201
194
145
113
103
98

WA Pts

453

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I I T

I I I T

Round

H

Date

20/11/16
16/10/16
05/11/16
18/10/15
22/11/15
19/02/17
06/12/14
07/11/15
09/03/14
07/12/113
02/11/13
27/09/14
14/09/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
11/03/12
24/09/11
13/11/11
02/10/10
24/10/09
08/11/09
19/12/09

Date

19/02/17

Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Novice Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

Dorking Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Venue

Guildford
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Surrey
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Guildford
Aldershot
Bracknell
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Dorking

Aldershot

Venue

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.47
32.05
31.81
32.44
33.01
32.24
32.58
34.10
33.64
33.92
34.01
34.72
36.26
38.71
41.07
43.06
42.55
47.46
54.09
53.11

51.52

Copyright 2024

431
463
449
391

407

394
371
325

224
194
201
145
98
103
113

I

-n

I I I T

I I I T

20/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
06/12/14
27/09/14
09/03/14
07/12113
02/11/13
14/09/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
11/03/12
13/11/11
24/09/11
02/10/10
19/12/09
08/11/09
24/10/09

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala

Rushmoor Royals Novice Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp

Dorking Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

Guildford
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Surrey
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Guildford
Bracknell
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Dorking

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



