Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott De Landro - (471154) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.47	498	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.81	482	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.05	471	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.24	463	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.44	454	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.47	453	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
32.58	449	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.01	431	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.64	407		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.92	397		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
34.01	394	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
34.10	391	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
34.72	371	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
36.26	325		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
38.71	267	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
41.07	224		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
42.55	201	Н	24/09/11	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
43.06	194	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
47.46	145	Н	02/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Novice Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
51.52	113	Н	24/10/09	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
53.11	103		08/11/09	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.09	98	Н	19/12/09	Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.47	453	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
\sim	nyright 202	4					Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.47	498	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.05	471	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
31.81	482	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.44	454	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.01	431	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
32.24	463	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
32.58	449	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
34.10	391	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
33.64	407		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
33.92	397		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
34.01	394	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
34.72	371	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
36.26	325		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
38.71	267	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
41.07	224		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
43.06	194	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
42.55	201	Н	24/09/11	Rushmoor Royals Novice Sprint Gala	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
47.46	145	Н	02/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Novice Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
54.09	98	Н	19/12/09	Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
53.11	103		08/11/09	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
51.52	113	Н	24/10/09	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS